
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00069

02/07/2
022

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. ERVIN, NATOSHA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00070

02/07/2
022

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00071

02/07/2
022

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

AND Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00015

02/07/2
022

ASCENSION LIVING Defendant
COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA 
CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA 
CITY INC

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

BOARD OF CO 
COMMISSIONERS Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00017

02/07/2
022

BYERS, DOLLIE 
LOUISE Defendant

BYERS, STEVEN DOUGLAS JR
vs. BYERS, DOLLIE LOUISE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00017

02/07/2
022

BYERS, STEVEN 
DOUGLAS Plaintiff

BYERS, STEVEN DOUGLAS JR
vs. BYERS, DOLLIE LOUISE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00048

02/07/2
022

BYRD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR

APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00069

02/07/2
022

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. ERVIN, NATOSHA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00070

02/07/2
022

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00071

02/07/2
022

CAR-MART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00015

02/07/2
022

COTTLE, BARBARA Plaintiff
COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA 
CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA 
CITY INC

WRONGFUL DEATH
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/20
22

COUNTY Defendant
KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/20
22

COUNTY 
TREASURER Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, 
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00014

02/07/20
22

CROSS, CARL W. Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC 
vs. CROSS, CARL W.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00014

02/07/20
22

CROSS, LOIS J. Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC 
vs. CROSS, CARL W.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/20
22

CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS Defendant

KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00015

02/07/20
22

DBA Defendant
COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI 
VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00069

02/07/20
22

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
ERVIN, NATOSHA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00070

02/07/20
22

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00071

02/07/20
22

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/20
22

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOR 
KAY Defendant

KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00014

02/07/20
22

DOE, JANE Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC 
vs. CROSS, CARL W.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00014

02/07/20
22

DOE, JOHN Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC 
vs. CROSS, CARL W.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00069

02/07/20
22

ERVIN, NATOSHA Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
ERVIN, NATOSHA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00018

02/07/20
22

ESTATE OF Plaintiff
SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/20
22

FOR Defendant
KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200013
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

FOR THE CITY OF PONCA 
CITY Defendant

KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00014

02/07/2
022

FOUNDATION FINANCE 
COMPANY, LLC Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00018

02/07/2
022

HILLHOUSE, KELLY Plaintiff
SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00011

02/07/2
022

HORINEK, ANDREW Defendant
REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs. 
HORINEK, ANDREW

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00020

02/07/2
022

HOWERTON, FOY C. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

IN HIS OFFICIAL 
CAPACITY Defendant

KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00018

02/07/2
022

IN THE MATTER IF DEATH 
AND Plaintiff

SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

INVESTIGATION Defendant
KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00011

02/07/2
022

JERNIGAN, KATHRYN CARLA 
E. Person 1

JERNIGAN, KATHRYN CARLA 
E. and SKAGGS, SACHA 
VANESSA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

KAY COUNTY JAIL Defendant
KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

KAY COUNTY SHERIFF Defendant
KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

KIRSCH, JAMES Plaintiff
KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00026

02/07/2
022

MARR, PHILLIP 
CLARENCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARR, PHILLIP CLARENCE JR

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00068

02/07/2
022

MCCRAY, CAROLYN Defendant
PANDO, ANA vs. MCCRAY, 
CAROLYN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

OF KAY COUNTY Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, 
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200016
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

OKLAHOMA Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

OKLAHOMA Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00013

02/07/2
022

OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF Defendant

KIRSCH, JAMES vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00068

02/07/2
022

PANDO, ANA Plaintiff
PANDO, ANA vs. MCCRAY, 
CAROLYN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00067

02/07/2
022

PARADISE CORNER 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PARADISE CORNER 
APARTMENTS vs. PUGH, 
CHINIQUA OATALICHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00014

02/07/2
022

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC Plaintiff

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00005

02/07/2
022

PHILBRICK, SCOTT W Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
PHILBRICK, SCOTT W

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00067

02/07/2
022

PUGH, CHINIQUA 
OATALICHIA Defendant OSW

PARADISE CORNER 
APARTMENTS vs. PUGH, 
CHINIQUA OATALICHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00011

02/07/2
022

REED, KAYLYN DAWN Plaintiff
REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs. 
HORINEK, ANDREW

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00019

02/07/2
022

RODRIGUEZ-SANCHEZ, JOSE 
DAVID Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATIVE FILE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00049

02/07/2
022

ROMERO, CARLOS 
JONATHAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROMERO, CARLOS 
JONATHAN

KNOWINGLY 
RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN 
PROPERTY AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

ROUSE, LARRY Plaintiff
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/2
022

ROUSE, MARY Plaintiff
ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00070

02/07/2
022

SCOTT, JOHNA 
RICHELLE Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. 
vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00011

02/07/2
022

SKAGGS, SACHA 
VANESSA Person 2

JERNIGAN, KATHRYN CARLA 
E. and SKAGGS, SACHA 
VANESSA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00071

02/07/20
22

SMITH, SCOTT 
MATHEW Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00015

02/07/20
22

TURNER, VELMA LEE Plaintiff
COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI 
VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00015

02/07/20
22

VIA CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA 
CITY Defendant

COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI 
VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/20
22

WICKHAM PROPERTIES 
LLC Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, 
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/20
22

WICKHAM, BENJAMIN 
JAY Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, 
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00016

02/07/20
22

WICKHAM, WILLIAM 
DALE Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, 
WILLIAM DALE

LEIN 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00015

02/07/20
22

WRONGFUL DEATH 
BENEFICIARY Plaintiff

COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI 
VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC

WRONGFUL 
DEATH

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200015
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