Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2022-	02/07/2	AMERICAS CAR-MART,	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00069	022	INC. Plaintiff	vs. ERVIN, NATOSHA	
Kay	SC-2022-	02/07/2	AMERICAS CAR-MART,	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00070	022	INC. Plaintiff	vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE	
Kay	SC-2022-	02/07/2	AMERICAS CAR-MART,	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00071	022	INC. Plaintiff	vs. SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	AND Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00015	02/07/2 022	ASCENSION LIVING Defendant	COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay	CJ-2022-	02/07/2	BOARD OF CO	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM,	LEIN FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00016	022	COMMISSIONERS Defendant	WILLIAM DALE	
Kay	FD-2022-	02/07/2	BYERS, DOLLIE	BYERS, STEVEN DOUGLAS JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00017	022	LOUISE Defendant	vs. BYERS, DOLLIE LOUISE	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	02/07/2	BYERS, STEVEN	BYERS, STEVEN DOUGLAS JR	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00017	022	DOUGLAS Plaintiff	vs. BYERS, DOLLIE LOUISE	MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2022-	02/07/2	BYRD, MICHAEL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	APC OF VEHICLE UNDER THE
(Newkirk)	00048	022	WAYNE Defendant	BYRD, MICHAEL WAYNE JR	INFLUENCE (1ST FELONY)
Kay	SC-2022-	02/07/2	CAR-MART OF PONCA	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00069	022	CITY Plaintiff	vs. ERVIN, NATOSHA	
Kay	SC-2022-	02/07/2	CAR-MART OF PONCA	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00070	022	CITY Plaintiff	vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE	
Kay	SC-2022-	02/07/2	CAR-MART OF PONCA	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00071	022	CITY Plaintiff	vs. SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00015	02/07/2 022	COTTLE, BARBARA Plaintiff	COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC	WRONGFUL DEATH

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/20 22	COUNTY Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/20 22	COUNTY TREASURER <mark>Defendant</mark>	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00014	02/07/20 22	CROSS, CARL W. Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00014	02/07/20 22	CROSS, LOIS J. Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/20 22	CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00015	02/07/20 22	DBA Defendant	COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC	WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00069	02/07/20 22	DBA Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. ERVIN, NATOSHA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00070	02/07/20 22	DBA Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00071	02/07/20 22	DBA Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/20 22	DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOR KAY Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00014	02/07/20 22	DOE, JANE Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00014	02/07/20 22	DOE, JOHN Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00069	02/07/20 22	ERVIN, NATOSHA Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. ERVIN, NATOSHA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00018	02/07/20 22	ESTATE OF Plaintiff		SPECIAL ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/20 22	FOR Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/2 022	FOR THE CITY OF PONCA CITY Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00014	02/07/2 022	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY, LLC Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00018	02/07/2 022	HILLHOUSE, KELLY Plaintiff		SPECIAL ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00011	02/07/2 022	HORINEK, ANDREW Defendant	REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs. HORINEK, ANDREW	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00020	02/07/2 022	HOWERTON, FOY C. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/2 022	IN HIS OFFICIAL CAPACITY Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00018	02/07/2 022	IN THE MATTER IF DEATH AND Plaintiff		SPECIAL ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/2 022	INVESTIGATION Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00011	02/07/2 022	JERNIGAN, KATHRYN CARLA E. Person 1	JERNIGAN, KATHRYN CARLA E. and SKAGGS, SACHA VANESSA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/2 022	KAY COUNTY JAIL Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/2 022	KAY COUNTY SHERIFF Defendant	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013	02/07/2 022	KIRSCH, JAMES Plaintiff	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00026	02/07/2 022	MARR, PHILLIP CLARENCE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARR, PHILLIP CLARENCE JR	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00068	02/07/2 022	MCCRAY, CAROLYN Defendant	PANDO, ANA vs. MCCRAY, CAROLYN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	OF KAY COUNTY Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	OKLAHOMA Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE		
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	OKLAHOMA Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00013		OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF <mark>Defendant</mark>	KIRSCH, JAMES vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS		
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00068	02/07/2 022	PANDO, ANA Plaintiff	PANDO, ANA vs. MCCRAY, CAROLYN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00067		PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS Plaintiff	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. PUGH, CHINIQUA OATALICHIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00014		PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC Plaintiff	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. CROSS, CARL W.	FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00005	02/07/2 022	PHILBRICK, SCOTT W Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF PHILBRICK, SCOTT W	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00067		PUGH, CHINIQUA OATALICHIA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. PUGH, CHINIQUA OATALICHIA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00011	02/07/2 022	REED, KAYLYN DAWN Plaintiff	REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs. HORINEK, ANDREW	PROTECTIVE ORDER	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00019		RODRIGUEZ-SANCHEZ, JOSE DAVID <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ADMINISTRATIVE FILE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00049		ROMERO, CARLOS JONATHAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROMERO, CARLOS JONATHAN	KNOWINGLY RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN PROPERTY AFC	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	ROUSE, LARRY Plaintiff	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/2 022	ROUSE, MARY Plaintiff	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE	LEIN FORECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00070		SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. SCOTT, JOHNA RICHELLE	MONEY JUDGMENT	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00011		SKAGGS, SACHA VANESSA Person 2	JERNIGAN, KATHRYN CARLA E. and SKAGGS, SACHA VANESSA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION	
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00071	02/07/ 22	20 SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, IN SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. SMITH, SCOTT MATHEW	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00015	02/07/ 22	²⁰ TURNER, VELMA LEE Plaintiff	COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC		WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00015	02/07/ 22	20 VIA CHRISTI VILLAGE PONCA CITY Defendant	COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC		WRONGFUL DEATH
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/ 22	20 WICKHAM PROPERTIES LLC Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKH WILLIAM DALE	AM,	LEIN FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/ 22	20 WICKHAM, BENJAMIN JAY Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKH WILLIAM DALE	AM,	LEIN FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00016	02/07/ 22	20 WICKHAM, WILLIAM DALE Defendant	ROUSE, LARRY vs. WICKH WILLIAM DALE		
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00015	02/07/ 22	20 WRONGFUL DEATH BENEFICIARY Plaintiff	COTTLE, BARBARA vs. VIA VILLAGE PONCA CITY INC	A CHRISTI WRONGFUL	